Town of Thompson's Station Design Review Commission Meeting Agenda August 5, 2015

Meeting called to order.

Consideration of the minutes of the February 25, 2015 meeting.

1. Non-Residential Site Plan approval for a 13,150 square foot located at 2604 Thompson's Station Road East. (File DR-2015-004).

Adjourn.

* * Please note this meeting is being held at the Town Hall.

This meeting will be held at **4:00 p. m.** at the Thompson's Station Town Hall, located at 1550 Thompson's Station Road West.